
Croissant 

Raspberry Croissant 

Biscoff Croissant 

Cinnamon Swirl 

Pain au Chocolat 

Sugared Doughnut 

Triple Choc Filled Doughnut

Strawberry Filled Doughnut 

£1.50

£1.70

£1.70

£1.50

£1.50

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90

A choice of the following toppings 

Firecracker 
Chicken

Sweet Chilli 
Chicken 

Amigo Meatballs

BBQ Pulled Pork

Chicken Italiano 

Veg Bolognese
Tomato &
Mascarpone

Veg Tagine

Zingy Peppers

Italian Meatballs

Texas BBQ 
meatballs

Veg chilli

Carbonara

Popcorn
Salted or
Salted &Sweet

Jumbo Sausage Roll

Vegan Sausage Roll

Veggie Slice 

Cheesy Bean puff

Chorizo Roll 

Chicken Tikka Slice

Chicken & Bacon Slice

Crisps 
Cheese & Onion / Salted / Salt
& Vinegar / Sweet Chilli

95p

95p

£2.00

£2.00

£2.55

£2.55

£2.55

£2.55

£2.55

BAKERY
 

PASTA - £3.5O

BAKERY 
Savoury Bakes

SNACKS

Sweet Bakes

SAMPLE
MENU

This is a sample menu and not all items may
be available on the day. We aim to offer a
great selection, but availability may vary due
to seasonal ingredients, supplier changes, or
event-specific adjustments.


