THE CORNER

SAMPLE MENU

BAKERY Sweet Bakes

Croissant	£1.50
Raspberry Croissant	£1.70
Biscoff Croissant	£1.70
Cinnamon Swirl	£1.50
Pain au Chocolat	£1.50
Sugared Doughnut	£1.90
Triple Choc Filled Doughnut	£1.90
Strawberry Filled Doughnut	£1.90

BAKERY Savoury Bakes

Jumbo Sausage Roll	£2.00
Vegan Sausage Roll	£2.00
Veggie Slice	£2.55
Cheesy Bean puff	£2.55
Chorizo Roll	£2.55
Chicken Tikka Slice	£2.55
Chicken & Bacon Slice	£2.55

PASTA - £3.50

Mascarpone

A choice of the following toppings

Firecracker Chicken	Veg Tagine
Sweet Chilli Chicken	Zingy Peppers
Amigo Meatballs	Italian Meatballs
BBQ Pulled Pork	Texas BBQ
Chicken Italiano	meatballs
Veg Bolognese Tomato &	Veg chilli

Carbonara

SNACKS

Crisps

Cheese & Onion / Salted / Salt & Vinegar / Sweet Chilli	ярр
Popcorn Salted or Salted &Sweet	95p

This is a sample menu and not all items may be available on the day. We aim to offer a great selection, but availability may vary due to seasonal ingredients, supplier changes, or event-specific adjustments.